
DATES TIME LOCATION

Monday, May 12 12pm-5pm LAC - Library 252

Tuesday, May 20 12pm-5pm LAC - Library 252

Tuesday, May 27 12pm-5pm LAC - Library 252

Monday, June 2 12pm-5pm LAC - Library 252

*Thursday, June 12 12pm-5pm *TTC - Bldg. AA201

*Monday, June 16 12pm-5pm *TTC - Bldg. AA201

*Wednesday, June 25 12pm-5pm *TTC - Bldg. AA201

Monday, July 7 12pm-5pm LAC - Library 252

Wednesday, July 16 12pm-5pm LAC - Library 252

*Thursday, July 24 12pm-5pm *TTC - Bldg. AA201

*Wednesday, July 30 12pm-5pm *TTC - Bldg. AA201

Thursday, August 14 12pm-5pm LAC - Library 252

Tuesday, August 19 12pm-5pm LAC - Library 252

Saturday, August 23 9am-2pm LAC - Library 252

Liberal Arts Campus (LAC) 
L Building 252 - second floor
4901 E Carson Street, Long Beach, CA 90808

*Trades, Tech, & Community Learning Campus (TTC)
AA Building 201 - second floor
1305 E Pacific Coast Highway, Long Beach, CA 90806

FREE PARKING AT STRUCTURE ONLY - MAP LOCATED ON BACK

LBCC Express Days are an opportunity for students to complete the LBCC matriculation
process in one day. Students can complete application, orientation, course placement, 

counseling, financial aid, and registration.

NEW SCHOOL YEAR! NEW GOALS!
REGISTER FOR FALL SEMESTER TODAY!REGISTER FOR FALL SEMESTER TODAY!
Take in-person, online or hybrid classes.
Classes start Aug. 25

For more information contact
LBCC Welcome Center - (562) 938-4049

If you require accommodations, please contact DSPS
at least 72 hours prior to the event at (562) 938-4558 (voice) or

(562) 353-4217 (video phone) or DSPS-Staff@lbcc.edu.

In-PERSONExpressExpressDAY

Students will receive an email
confirmation the day before or day of.

SERVICES INCLUDED:
Enrollment Assistance
Counseling (First Come, First Served)
Course Registration 
Referrals to Admissions & Records,
Cashier's, and/or Financial Aid

*Check-in ends 1-hour before end time.

REGISTER TODAY!REGISTER TODAY!  
https://bit.ly/lbcced25https://bit.ly/lbcced25

https://map.concept3d.com/?id=1218#!ct/65524,65523,65522,31186?s/?mc/33.79185021481301,-118.17403443805?z/18?lvl/0
http://www.bit.ly/lbccexpdayip
https://bit.ly/lbcced25
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